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2006 Victorian State Clout
  Archer   Club Distance Clout 1 Clout 2 Total Place
Male Cadet Barebow Compound
  Andrew Pitts Sherbrooke Archers 145m 150 163 313 1
 
Male Cadet Compound
  Geoff Harrison Diamond Valley Archers 165m 271 272 543 1
  Vincent Ho Waverley City Archers 165m 261 261 522 2
  James Hirth Waverley City Archers 165m 234 254 488 3
  Richard Carter Diamond Valley Archers 165m 255 228 483 4
  Michael Wood Box Hill City Archers 165m 225 251 476 5
  James Kerwin Diamond Valley Archers 165m 216 236 452 6
 
Female Cub Compound
  Caitlin Worley Sherbrooke Archers 125m 287 274 561 1
 
Male Cub Compound
  Hayden Reid Sherbrooke Archers 125m 297 299 596 1
 
Male Cub Recurve
  Robert Carter Diamond Valley Archers 100m 182 217 399 1
 
Male Junior Barebow Recurve
  Jake Watson Southern Cross Archery Club 145m dns   0 -
 
Male Junior Compound
  Mark Tomkins Diamond Valley Archers 180m 296 272 568 1
  James Bennett Twin City Archers 180m 271 232 503 2
 
Female Masters Recurve
  Patricia Tarrant Ararat & Stawell Archers 145m 266 258 524 1
 
Male Masters Compound
  Steve McKrell Sherbrooke Archers 180m 301 271 572 1
 
Male Masters Recurve
  Robert Harvey Yarra Bowmen 165m 168 168 336 1
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  Zoltan Wolf Diamond Valley Archers 165m 61 32 93 2
 
Female Open Compound
  Gina Hahsler AIM Archers 165m 293 310 603 1
  Vivienne Bennett Twin City Archers 165m 72 82 154 2
 
Female Open Recurve
  Kirsten George Waverley City Archers 145m 282 245 527 1
  Michelle Collins Diamond Valley Archers 145m 303 99 402 2
 
Male Open Barebow Recurve
  Noel McConnell Southern Cross Archery Club 145m 205 229 434 1
  Jim Little Southern Cross Archery Club 145m 80 122 202 2
  Cliff Wignell Southern Cross Archery Club 145m dns   0 -
 
Male Open Compound
  Peter Cave Moorabbin Archery Club 180m 323 323 646 1
  David Shurey Waverley City Archers 180m 308 314 622 2
  Mark Harrison Diamond Valley Archers 180m 259 311 570 3
  Chris Wood Box Hill City Archers 180m 247 229 476 4
 
Male Open Longbow
  Leigh Adamson Geelong Archers 145m 222 214 436 1
  Peter Bennett Twin City Archers 145m 200 159 359 2
  Gavin Downs Geelong Archers 145m 188 163 351 3
  Jason Goss Diamond Valley Archers 145m 151 170 321 4
  Peter Reid Sherbrooke Archers 145m 107 83 190 5
 
Male Open Recurve
  Kevin Burfitt Waverley City Archers 165m 293 286 579 1
  John Roberts Waverley City Archers 165m 278 273 551 2
  Trevor Filmer Sherbrooke Archers 165m 219 208 427 3
 
Female Under 10 Compound
  Sarah Wood Box Hill City Archers 100m dns   0 -
 
Male Veterans Barebow Recurve
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  Alan Tarrant Ararat & Stawell Archers 145m 180 142 322 1
 
Male Veterans Compound
  Doug Devlin Ararat & Stawell Archers 180m 319 330 649 1
  Merv Grinstead Twin City Archers 180m 311 278 589 2
 
Male Veterans Recurve
  Ray Lendrum Waverley City Archers 165m 216 213 429 1
  John Basemore Waverley City Archers 165m 127 125 252 2

Results sorted by Score
2006 Victorian State Clout
  Archer   Club Gender Age Bow Distance Clout 1 Clout 2 Total
1 Doug Devlin Ararat & Stawell Archers M V C 180 319 330 649
2 Peter Cave Moorabbin Archery Club M O C 180 323 323 646
3 David Shurey Waverley City Archers M O C 180 308 314 622
4 Gina Hahsler AIM Archers F O C 165 293 310 603
5 Hayden Reid Sherbrooke Archers M Cub C 125 297 299 596
6 Merv Grinstead Twin City Archers M V C 180 311 278 589
7 Kevin Burfitt Waverley City Archers M O R 165 293 286 579
8 Steve McKrell Sherbrooke Archers M M C 180 301 271 572
9 Mark Harrison Diamond Valley Archers M O C 180 259 311 570
10 Mark Tomkins Diamond Valley Archers M Junior C 180 296 272 568
11 Caitlin Worley Sherbrooke Archers F Cub C 125 287 274 561
12 John Roberts Waverley City Archers M O R 165 278 273 551
13 Geoff Harrison Diamond Valley Archers M Cadet C 165 271 272 543
14 Kirsten George Waverley City Archers F O R 145 282 245 527
15 Patricia Tarrant Ararat & Stawell Archers F M R 145 266 258 524
16 Vincent Ho Waverley City Archers M Cadet C 165 261 261 522
17 James Bennett Twin City Archers M Junior C 180 271 232 503
18 James Hirth Waverley City Archers M Cadet C 165 234 254 488
19 Richard Carter Diamond Valley Archers M Cadet C 165 255 228 483
20 Chris Wood Box Hill City Archers M O C 180 247 229 476
21 Michael Wood Box Hill City Archers M Cadet C 165 225 251 476
22 James Kerwin Diamond Valley Archers M Cadet C 165 216 236 452
23 Leigh Adamson Geelong Archers M O L 145 222 214 436
24 Noel McConnell Southern Cross Archery Club M O BBR 145 205 229 434
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25 Ray Lendrum Waverley City Archers M V R 165 216 213 429
26 Trevor Filmer Sherbrooke Archers M O R 165 219 208 427
27 Michelle Collins Diamond Valley Archers F O R 145 303 99 402
28 Robert Carter Diamond Valley Archers M Cub R 100 182 217 399
29 Peter Bennett Twin City Archers M O L 145 200 159 359
30 Gavin Downs Geelong Archers M O L 145 188 163 351
31 Robert Harvey Yarra Bowmen M M R 165 168 168 336
32 Alan Tarrant Ararat & Stawell Archers M V BBR 145 180 142 322
33 Jason Goss Diamond Valley Archers M O L 145 151 170 321
34 Andrew Pitts Sherbrooke Archers M Cadet BBC 145 150 163 313
35 John Basemore Waverley City Archers M V R 165 127 125 252
36 Jim Little Southern Cross Archery Club M O BBR 145 80 122 202
37 Peter Reid Sherbrooke Archers M O L 145 107 83 190
38 Vivienne Bennett Twin City Archers F O C 165 72 82 154
39 Zoltan Wolf Diamond Valley Archers M M R 165 61 32 93
40 Richard Taylor Sherbrooke Archers M Cadet L 125 dns   0
41 Jake Watson Southern Cross Archery Club M Junior BBR 145 dns   0
42 Cliff Wignell Southern Cross Archery Club M O BBR 145 dns   0
43 Sarah Wood Box Hill City Archers F U/10 C 100 dns   0
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